
The AUTOPA Haxby Canopy is a lightweight canopy designed to be fixed to a wall to 
provide protection from the elements. The Haxby Canopy is coated Anthracite Grey 
RAL7016 as standard, also available in a range of RAL colours to suit existing colour 
schemes. For colour coated options RAL numbers must be supplied at time of order.

The Haxby Canopy is fabricated from aluminium and PETG clear sheet. Projection from the 
wall is 1015mm and the canopy is available in four sizes; 1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm, and 
2100mm.

The canopy must be bolted to a suitably strong wall.
This product is guarenteed for 12 months (if installed and used correctly).
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Haxby Canopy
Aluminium Frame and PETG Sheet

Product details
1015mm Projection from wall•	 Coated Anthracite Grey, RAL 7016 as standard•	

Galvanised steel inner wall brace•	 Price excludes fixing down bolts•	

4mm clear PETG sheet•	

Installation & use

Part Number Description Weight (kg)
138 204 240 Haxby Canopy - 1200mm 11kg
138 204 241 Haxby Canopy - 1500mm 14kg
138 204 244 Haxby Canopy - 1800mm 16kg
138 204 246 Haxby Canopy - 2100mm 18kg

        Cycle
Uses

       Bin Store
       Waiting/Passenger
        Walkway/Canopy

        Smoking/Vaping

        Sport & Spectators
       Trolley

        Pay & Display/E.V         Youth
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1200mm
138 220 899

1500mm
138 220 900

1800mm
138 220 901

2100mm
138 220 902


